	(Requestor's Name)
<u> </u>	(Address)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-U	P WAIT MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instruction	s to Filing Officer:
	OCT 20 2008
	EXAMINER

Office Use Only



300136774293

10/17/08--01017--003 **25.00

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Sunset Isle Partners, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Con	npany)
The enclosed member, managing member or manager resigning.	nation and fee(s) are submitted for
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:	
James A. Durham	
(Contact Person)	
(Firm/Company)	2009 OCT 17 PM 2: 3
321 Smith Road	RETAF AHAS
(Address)	SEE O
Apalachicola, Florida 32320	# 2:
(City/State and Zip Code)	31 31 S
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	•
James A. Durham at (850	653-5193
	& Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed please find a check made payable to the Florida I \$25 Filing Fee	Department of State for: \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327
2661 Evacutiva Center Circle	Tallahassee Florida 32314

CR2E079 (5/06)

Tallahassee, Florida 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

RESIGNATION OF MEMBER, MANAGING MEMBER OR MANAGER FROM FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of the l	imited liability company as it a set Isle Partners, LLC	ppears on the records	of the Flor	TAMBEP INCRE	Zement, OCT
2. This limited liabil State of Flor	ity company was organized und ida	der the laws of:		ASSEE, FLORIDA	17 PM 2:31
3. The Florida docur L04000028	ment/registration number of this	s limited liability con	npany is:		
4. I, James A. D	ourham ne of Person Resigning)	_, hereby resign as a	MGRM (Prin	nt Title)	
resignation in write	lity company and affirm the ling.	nited liability compar	ny has been	notified	l of my
Agnature of Resig	ning Member, Managing Mem	ber or Manager			
Filing Fee: Certified Copy:	\$25.00 (Required) \$30.00 (Optional)				

			nanas (Kessada) dan 160-161	
				Certificate No. Fisued to Tai
In Witn	This Oprtific registered holder of of the above named in person or by suith the terms and the Company, as a normal business how	The community of the co	NUMBER 2	ames A. April
In Mitness Mherent, the said Company has caused authorized Manager(s) or Officer(s) and its Seal to be hereum this 13 th	men liter &	minimumaningiananmuningihinaaninaaninaaninaaninaaninaaninaa		For 40% I
the said Comp Officer(s) and its	hat James A. FOUSTY DESCONT mhany, transferable only on mey upon surrender of this E dilions of the Straticles of One ded to the date of transfer, cop at the principal office of the E		ORGANIZED UNDER TH	For 40% Interest From whom transferred Sunset Isle Pathers, W. James A. Dud Dusham Mand October 10, 2 No. ORIGINAL MERENSIS THE CERTIFICATE MERENSIS THE MEREN
any has caused Seal to be hereum	A. Dusha cn + (40% dy on the books of this Certificate pri of Organization a fire Company fithe Company		E LAWS OF THE STATE O	From whom trans LC Topes A Dated CC topes I NO ORIGINAL MEMBERSHIP CERTIFICATE MEMBERSHIP 1 40%
this Certificate to to affixed.	of the Company b troperty endorsed and the Operation	manaamininaaminina	F FLORIDA	nyferned A. Ducham 10, 2008 "MERSHIP THANKESTEED 40%
this Certificate to be signed by its duby to affixed. F. April 990, 2004	o) Membership Interests) f the Company by the holder hereof roperty endorsed and in accordance and the Cherating Agreement of may be inspected and copied during	Mismustimississimsensistimista		Received Control of this 13th di
a.	0 18 1 6 1 6 1 6 1 6 1 6 1 6 1 6 1 6 1 6			Received Certificate No. 2 for 40% Sinset Tsle Rober this 13th day of April, 2001
THE PARTY OF		Turk		, 200°

c 2007 Attorneys Corporation Service, Inc.

	ting in the state of the state
From Value Received James	A. Durhom hereby sell, assign and transfer
unto Dell Schneider Fourty Percent	
Interest(s) represented by the w	(40 %) Membership ithin Certificate and do hereby irrevocably
constitute and appoint	[5 ellor] Attorney
to bransfer the said Membership	Interest(s) on the books of the within named
Company with full power of substance Dated	
In presence of	NOTICE. THE SIGNATURE OF THIS ASSIGNMENT MUST CORRESPOND WITH THE RAME AS WRITTEN UPON THE FACE OF THE CERTIFICATE, IN EVERY PARTICULAR, WITHOUT
	ALTERATION OR ENLANGEMENT, OR ANY CHANGE WHATEVER